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Hiring/Payroll Work Group


Drouillard, Lisa (Chair)
Director
Human Resources
ldrouillard@umbc.edu
X5-8971

Kim Harris (Chair)
Employment Manager
Human Resources
kimh@umbc.edu
X5-2911

Donohue, Jean
Executive Admin. Asst.
Financial Services
donohue@umbc.edu
X5-1642

Fischer, Gina 
Business Manager
COEIT Dean’s Office
ginam@umbc.edu
X5-5575

Henderson, Jane
Business Services Specialist
Chemistry & Biochemistry
jhenders@umbc.edu
X5-1566

Homa, Mildred
Research Administrator
Inst. for Marine & Environmental Tech
homa@umbc.edu
410-234-8805

Troyer, Bobbie
Business Service Specialist
COEIT
bobbietroyer@umbc.edu
X5-1396

Valentine, Eva 
Accountant
Bookstore
Eva_Valentine@umbc.edu
X5-6867







































AP/Procurement Work Group


Suess, Kathy (Chair)
Business Manager
COEIT
kathy@umbc.edu
X5-1775

Torkildsen, Trina (Chair)
Accountant I
Sociology & Anthropology
trinat@umbc.edu
X5-8467

Fusselbaugh, Ann
Admin. Asst. II
Procurement
fusselba@umbc.edu
X5-2273

Kruse, Linda
Business Manager
Shriver Center
kruse@umbc.edu
X5-2635

McGowan, Cindy
Business Manager
Division of Professional Studies
cmcgowan@umbc.edu
X5-1782

Miller, Linda
Manager, Business Services
Financial Services
limiller@umbc.edu
X5-3288

Pertee, Delores
Contract Administrator
Procurement
dpertee@umbc.edu
X5-3915


Smith, Barbara
Administrative Asst. II
Office of Undergraduate Education
bsmith@umbc.edu
X5-2300

Strohmier, Sabrina 
Accountant I
CUERE
sabrinas@umbc.edu
X5-1763

Wimpling, Kathy 
Business Manager
Physics
wimpling@umc.edu
X5-3561
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